Pos
1 Don Renaud
2  Douglas Sullivan
Frank Whibley
4  George Arnold
5 Andy Byrne

2008 BreconRidge Canadian PGA Seniors' Championship

Round 1 Results
Individual Stroke Play

Diamond

Kanata, ON

Indian Mountain, NB
Orillia, ON
Trois-Rivieres, QC
Cambridge, ON

36-40--76
43-39--82
40-42--82
43-41--84

WD

+4
+10
+10
+12



